AMCOL CORPORATION
3076 COOLANT
PURIFICATION SYSTEMS
Technical Description
3076 Coolant Purification Systems Technical Description P a g e | 1
 File ID: 3076-TD04
Approved for Use
LSB: AA-0039

3076B-1K75S-75-1B 3076C-2K105S-105-1B
3076D-3K150S-75X2-2B 3076D-3K150S-150-2B
7  How to Order
To determine which 3076 system to purchase, the only required information is the
flow rate of the mill. This will allow us to specify which reservoir and AIMF will work
best for your mill. Additionally, each of the main components may be
purchased separately to retrofit existing systems. Contact your AMCOL sales
representative for any questions or to place an order for the system.
Individual Components:
For information regarding installation, operation, and maintenance please refer
to the AMCOL 3076 Coolant Purification Systems Operator’s Manual.
Flow Rate Automatically
Indexing
Media Filter
In-Line Bag Filter Transfer Pump Oil Skimming
with Decanting
Tank
Reservoir
75 GPM AIMF 75A 3076-ILBF-R15 19-PA-3076B 19-OST-4-60 17-3076B-R-1000
105 GPM AIMF 105A1 3076-ILBF-R20 19-PA-3076C1 19-OST-4-60 17-3076C1-R-2000
150 GPM AIMF 150A 3076-ILBF-R30 19-PA-3076D 19-OST-4-60 17-3076D-R-3000
75 GPM x 2 AIMF 150A 2 x 3076-ILBF-R15 2 x 19-PA-3076B 19-OST-4-60 17-3076D-R-3000
3076 Coolant Purification Systems Technical Description P a g e | 13
8  Technical Drawings
Automatically Indexing Media Filter (AIMF)
AIMF 75A Approx 475 lbs.
3076 Coolant Purification Systems Technical Description P a g e | 14
AIMF 105A1 Approx 619 lbs.
AIMF 150A Approx 700 lbs.
3076 Coolant Purification Systems Technical Description P a g e | 15
Coolant Reservoir
17-3076B-R-1000 (1000 Gallon) Approx 1550 lbs.
17-3076C1-2000 (2000 Gallon) Approx 2400 lbs.
3076 Coolant Purification Systems Technical Description P a g e | 16
17-3076D-R-3000 (3000 Gallon) Approx 3250 lbs.
Oil Skimmer with Decanting Tank
19-OST-4-60 Approx 95 lbs.
3076 Coolant Purification Systems Technical Description P a g e | 17
Transfer Pump
19-PA-3076B
Approx 280 lbs.
19-PA-3076C1
Approx 320 lbs.
19-PA-3076D
Approx 430 lbs.
3076 Coolant Purification Systems Technical Description P a g e | 18
In-Line Bag Filter
3076-ILBF-R15
Approx 182 lbs.
3076-ILBF-R20
Approx 210 lbs.
3076 Coolant Purification Systems Technical Description P a g e | 19
AMCOL Corporation
21435 Dequindre, Hazel Park, MI 48030 248-414-5700 fax: 248-414-7489 www.amcolcorp.com
3076-ILBF-R30
Approx 438 lbs.